 1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
LED Flood Light Series
WareLight’s LED Flood Lights offer exceptional performance and flexibility for a wide
range of outdoor lighting applications. Each model features selectable wattage, color

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Flood LED Series Example: WL-FLLED-60W-3WS-3CCT-3OPT-DM010-BZ
Series Wattage Color Temperature Optic Dimming
WL-FLLED
Flood LED Series
35W-3WS
15/25/35W
Selectable
60W-3WS
40/50/60W
Selectable
150W-3WS
100/120/150W
Selectable
320W-3WS
200/240/320W
Selectable
3CCT
3000/4000/5000K
Selectable
3OPT
7H6V/6H6V/5H5V
Selectable
DM010
0-10V Dimmable
*Includes Photocell
Mounting Options
Model Number Description
FLLED-KN-S 1/2'' Knuckle for 35W-60W (Included on 35W and 60W Model)
FLLED-TR-S Trunnion for 35W-60W
FLLED-SF-L/XL Slipfitter for 150W and 320W (Included on 150W and 320W Model)
FLLED-YK-L Yoke for 150W
FLLED-YK-XL Yoke for 320W
Performance Chart
Model Number Wattage Lumens Efficacy CRI
WL-FLLED-35W-3WS-3CCT-3OPT-DM010-BZ 15/25/35W 2,250/3,750/5,250Lm 150 LM/W >80
WL-FLLED-60W-3WS-3CCT-3OPT-DM010-BZ 40/50/60W 6,000/7,500/9,000Lm 150 LM/W >80
WL-FLLED-150W-3WS-3CCT-3OPT-DM010-BZ 100/120/150W 15,000/18,000/22,500Lm 150 LM/W >80
WL-FLLED-320W-3WS-3CCT-3OPT-DM010-BZ 200/240/320W 30,000/36,000/48,000Lm 150 LM/W >80
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL